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Women / XB / Jr.A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Chiles109
WOGA

9.400 8.800 9.7509.800 37.750
1T 11 1 1 1 

1 

Alaina Ward111
WOGA

9.000 9.500 9.2509.350 37.100
5T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Paige Matej103
Rockwall Gymnastics

9.400 9.600 8.8009.100 36.900
1T 1 6T 9 3 

3 

Swayze Allen108
WOGA

9.200 9.000 9.4509.200 36.850
4 8 5 2 4 

4 

Elliott Brock113
Zenith

9.400 8.700 9.2009.400 36.700
1T 12T 3 5T 5 

5 

Autumn Montgomery-Bell104
Rockwall Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.0509.000 36.350
5* 4 9* 8 6T

6T

Zarya Kucera107
Texas Dynasty

9.000 9.150 9.2009.000 36.350
5* 6T 9* 5T 6T

6T

Lilian Tang110
WOGA

8.800 9.400 9.4008.700 36.300
12 3 12T 3 8 

8 

Kora Roan105
Rockwall Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 8.5009.550 35.950
5T 9T 2 12T 9 

9 

Ellie Thompson106
Rockwall Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.7009.050 35.800
10T 6T 8 10T 10 

10 

Payton Impagliazzo114
Zenith

8.500 9.200 9.1008.900 35.700
14 5 11 7 11 

11 

Ema Arispe112
Zenith

9.000 8.900 8.7008.500 35.100
5T 9T 14 10T 12 

12 

Katelee Brummett102
Rockwall Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.5008.700 34.800
10T 12T 12T 12T 13 

13 

Presley Baker101
Rockwall Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.2009.100 34.400
13 14 6T 14 14 

14 
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